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 0.04 1,710,731,855COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  3,595,102.15 4,527  2 3,595,102.11 2.1014995

 1,710,731,855  190,209.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.30 1,710,731,855WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  627,033.90 4,527  3 627,033.60 0.3665294

 1,710,731,855  1,412,008.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  3

 0.11 1,710,731,855TOWN OF OCONOMOWOC LEVY  3,282,025.11 4,527  4 3,282,025.00 1.9184918

 1,710,731,855  591,540.00TOWN OF OCONOMOWOC AIDS  4

 0.06 158,626,194STONE BANK ELEM  3542 LEVY  755,008.84 380  5 755,008.78 4.7596728

 158,626,194  87,687.00STONE BANK ELEM  3542 AIDS  5

 158,626,194LOTTERY CREDIT   3542 LOTTERY  5 4.59-4.5930570

 158,625,500FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3542 FDCR  5 4.59-4.5930570

-0.08 1,552,105,661OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  14,613,208.92 4,147  5 14,613,209.00 9.4150865

 1,552,105,661  4,489,432.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  5

 1,552,105,661LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  5 9.27-9.2686790

 1,548,907,500FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  5 9.27-9.2686790

-0.16 158,626,194ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  473,090.84 380  9 473,091.00 2.9824267

 158,626,194  181,221.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  9

-0.40 1,710,731,855SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,756,959.53 4,527  4 2,756,959.93-1.6115675

 158,626,194LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  9 2.88-2.8780260

 158,625,500FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  9 2.88-2.8780260

 0.06 660,020,899OKAUCHEE LAKE MANAGEM LEVY  46,795.25 1,071  7 46,795.19 0.0708996

 0.00 191,381,876LACLABELLE LAKE MGMT LEVY  16,097.27 315  7 16,097.27 0.0841107

-0.01 49,230,544BLACKHAWK SEWER DIST LEVY  62,998.99 71  8 62,999.00 1.2796730

-0.23 1,710,731,855WESTERN LAKES FIRE DEPT LEVY  709,044.77 4,527  6 709,045.00 0.4144688

 0.02 125,285,191MARY LANE SANITARY DIST LEVY  91,325.02 272  8 91,325.00 0.7289369

-0.05 1,552,105,661School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  857,844.95 4,025  5 857,845.00 2038 0.5526976


